
SCHEDULE - DOG POUND
summer 2024 / Brampton - WEDNESDAY TIER 4 (C)

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 15, 24 9 THRASHERS 1 DOG POUND 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, May 22, 24 9 DOG POUND 0 SOLAR BEARS 10:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, May 29, 24 7 WOLFPACK 0 DOG POUND 10:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 05, 24 3 DOG POUND 8 ROUGH RIDERS 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 12, 24 7 COOKIE DUSTERS 1 DOG POUND 10:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Thu, Jun 13, 24 6 THRASHERS 3 DOG POUND 10:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 19, 24 4 DOG POUND 6 THRASHERS 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Thu, Jun 20, 24 7 SOLAR BEARS 2 DOG POUND 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jun 26, 24 0 DOG POUND 7 WOLFPACK 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 03, 24 6 ROUGH RIDERS 4 DOG POUND 8:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 10, 24 3 DOG POUND 14 COOKIE DUSTERS 10:00 pm Century Gardens

Wed, Jul 17, 24 8 DOG POUND 2 SOLAR BEARS 9:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 24, 24 B FINAL-GM1 7 DOG POUND 1 SOLAR BEARS 7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC

Wed, Jul 31, 24 B FINAL-GM2 1 SOLAR BEARS 7 DOG POUND 7:00 pm Brampton - Earnscliffe
RC


